REVISON

DATE

IA-6160

PART

No.

ATUMINUM INSIRUMENT C ASE

PART
NAME

8.27

~— 7.20

79

12.93

79

BODY: FARTH TONE POWDER C O ATED AIUMINUM EXTRUSION

MATERIALAND FINISH:
BEZEIS: TIGHTBROWN PIASTIC
PANELS: NATURAL ATUMINUM

HANDIE: IIGHTGRAY PIASTIC/ ANO DIZED ATUMINUM EXTRUSION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

—.079

~—— 7.17

8.07




